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A.S 2024/25

DATA
MARTEDI' 17 DICEMBRE 2024
GIOVEDI' 9 GENNAIO 2025
LUNEDI' 20 GENNAIO 2025
LUNEDI' 27 GENNAIO 2025
MARTEDI' 4 FEBBRAIO 2025
LUNEDI' 10 FEBBRAIO 2025
MARTEDI' 18 FEBBRAIO 2025
MARTEDI' 25 FEBBRAIO 2025
MERCOLEDI 5 MARZO 2025
MARTEDI' 18 MARZO 2025
MARTEDI' 25 MARZO 2025
MARTEDI' 1 APRILE 2025
GIOVEDI' 10 APRILE 2025
MARTEDI' 15 APRILE 2025
MARTEDI' 29 APRILE 2025

PERCORSI FORMATIVI E LABORATORIALI CO-CURRICULARI

DALLE
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30

TOTALE ORE

ALLE
16:30
16:30
16:30
16:30
16:30
16:30
16:30
16:30
16:30
16:30
16:30
16:30
16:30
16:30
16:30

30

CLASSE 3BP

LAB ESPERIENZIALI
Modelleria
Modelleria
Modelleria
Modelleria

Taglio
Taglio
Modelleria
Taglio
Taglio
Taglio

Orlatura e Montaggio

Orlatura e Montaggio

Orlatura e Montaggio

Orlatura e Montaggio

Orlatura e Montaggio

ESPERTO
Dellapasqua Daniele
Dellapasqua Daniele
Dellapasqua Daniele
Della Pasqua Daniele
Zamagna Fausto
Zamagna Fausto
Della Pasqua Daniele
Zamagna Fausto
Zamagna Fausto
Zamagna Fausto
Zamagna Silva
Zamagna Silva
Zamagna Silva
Zamagna Silva
Zamagna Silva

TUTOR

SCHINCAGLIA CHIARA

SCHINCAGLIA CHIARA

SCHINCAGLIA CHIARA

SCHINCAGLIA CHIARA



